                            ADCA
VALSTEAM ADCA                     We reserve the right to change the design and material of this product without notice.
IS ISC20.10 E 04.17
CULINARY STEAM FILTER
ISC20I
DESCRIPTION
The ISC20I high efficiency filters are used to remove
contaminated particles from gases such as steam and

Note: we recommend a second filter element as a spare part to ensure a minimum downtime when
replacing the one in use after saturation.
( 1 ) Omitted ; Order example:
1530
2030
1/2" - DN 15
11/2" - DN 40
11/4" - DN 32
1030
10
50H
ORDERING CODES ISC20I FILTER HOUSING
1/2" or DN 15 15
Flanged EN1092-1 PN16
Housing seal material
PTFE/TFM (Envelope gasket)
Threaded BSP ISO 7/1 Rp
ISFEISFE Filter element AISI 316L - 1.4404
Flanged ANSI  B16.5 150#
0310
08
Threaded NPT ANSI B1.20.1
Pipe connection
ISC20I Filter housing AISI 316L - 1.4404
Filter Model ISC20I
ISC20I
.
…
50L
2" H or DN 50H
.
08
Tube weld
3/8" or DN 10
…
1/4" or DN 08
2"H - DN 50H
2"L - DN50L
01
FLUORAZ ( up to 200 ºC )
Filter to Housing Sealing O-rings
0725
…
Special  / Extras a)
ORDERING CODES - FILTER ELEMENT
0410
ISFE
0420
0520
Filter Size According to Housing DN Connection
0310
3/4" - DN 20
3/8" - DN 10
Size
….
2" L or DN 50L
Filter Element Model
1/4" - DN 08
0730
Without sealing o-rings
EPM ( up to 180 ºC )
05251" - DN 25
1 micron 01
Special  / Extras b)
5 micron 05
25 micron 25
21/2" - DN 65
30503"H - DN 80H
EPDM ( up to 180 ºC )
Retention Rate
3"L - DN 80L 3030